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Makeof Veh: DO 02062016 _
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Date/Time:
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Date/Time:
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Ohrigina ﬁ_da ¥s)

_i;}l?.*.e.‘.fT e
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Market Value . Inspected! Basic& Add | Lo
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Salvage Value . = Photos = &
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3) Date/Time _ FilePassto . ) Dae/Time____ File Return to



1212112018 Gmail - RE: Post Survay for SLR 71908

: M Gm a“ Catherine Chong <catherinechong90.cc@gmail.com>

RE: Post Survey for SLR 71908
1 message

Frankie THAY (SPF) -:Frankie_THAY@spr.gov.sgb 20 December 2018 at 14:27
To: Catherine Chong ﬂcathen‘nschﬂnggﬂ.cc@gmail.cumb, assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>
Ce: "Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)" <olivialau@Ikkauto.com>

Your reference : SLR7190B
Our reference ' AEMDAM 05/009/2018/173

Catherine,

Please conduct a post survey for vehicle SLR7190B and provide assessment with Upper range repair cost.

Thanks.,

Frankie Thay {Mr)
Safe Driving Manager

Automotive Engineering & Management Division
Palice Logistics Department

Singapore Police Force

DID: (65) 8478 4841 | FAX: (65) 6478 4848

HOME TEAM =
» * TRANSFORMATION 2025 # #
«*  One Home, One Team
*  Bullding Our Future Together

WARNING: "Privilaged/Canfidantial infarmation may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressae, you must nat copy. distribute or lake any
acton in reliance thereon. Communication af any infarmatian in this email to any unaulhorized person is an ofence under the Official Socrets Act {Cap 213). Piease
natify the sender immediately if you receive this in errar.”

3 attachments

2018-173 GIA.pdf
= 2506K

?3 2018-173 PHOTOS FOR SLR7190.pdf
14121K

hittps:/mail googde.mrm'marh'u."u?ik-zc40h-:4¢93&vlaw?p!&search =all&permthid=thread-12%341620351 239&?9945938&5Empi=msg-\‘%3ﬁ162:].'151 wa AR2



122112018

-E 2018-173 SURVEY FOR SLR7190.pdf
277T5K

Gmail - RE: Post Survey for SLR 71908

hitps:/imall google.com/mailiw/0?ik=2c40bcdci3aview=plase arch=all&permthid=thread-fM4341620351230379045936 & sim plEmsg-FE3A1620351... 22



MALP1BOT2 188 Alping Motors Pa Lid - HO
ENTRY DATE & TiME! (LDS2018 15:14
D BY: Mohd Suhai-n Bin Mobd Suadi Ong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleasa repor cotractly the details of the accidont to speed up the daims process.

2. This Form must be completled by the Policyholder andlor the Authorsed Driver.

3, Information provided must be as Iruthful and accurate as possible, Any wilfil misrepresantation or withalding of material facts may allow insurance comparnias bo
repudiate policy ability,

4, The issus and acceptance of thess Foom by insurance companias is nol an admisssan of policy lability on the part of the insurancs tempanios.

&, Any false roporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

6. This repon will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapare (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of ths report will, for a fee, be mada avadable upon application by inferesied parties

7. By tha lodgamant of this report 19 tha insurars, you hareby consant io the archiving of this report a1 the centre and to copies of the repar being made available
afgrasas,

B S ACCIDENTSTATENENT, |71 e

Date Of Reporl 04/06/2018 15:14

Date Of Accidenl 02/06/2018 10:40
Exact Location Of Accident PREMISES NO22 ORANGE GROVE RDSHANGRI-LA HOTEL

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

T R e YAl S OF OWN VERICL B8 S e
Vehicle Registration Mumbar ELRT190B

In_suu_‘ei;lf_F_'oli__cyl‘_lpl;I&r ;
Wame Of Registered Cwner

A e ke

GURPREET KAUR D/O JAGJIT SINGH

MRIC No 5B8511539A

Fmail Address MOEMAIL

Mobile Phona No (LOCAL) +65-92366788
Alternative Phona No OTHERS-92366788
Vehicle Particulars :

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ
Model CLA18B0-1.6 AMG (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al o /a1 USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please stale aclion lo be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category FRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company.

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Caverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Paolicy NOD

Policy Number GA260687N1

Cover Mote Number

Driver

Mame of Driver AARVIN GIOVANNI
NRIC Mo S81191452

Data Of Birth 25/06/1981

Occupation INDOOR

Date OF Driving Pass 201122010

Driving Experience T YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mobile Mumber (LOCAL) +65-81109145

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1ol 16



Address

Posttode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information _

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any bady injured in the Accidant?

Was any injured conveyed lo hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Drivar)
Passenger 1

Passanger 2

Details of Police Acti on.

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes, Please state which Police Station
Paolice Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN/POLICE REPORT
Attachment(s) Al

Are accident phutuﬁ évaila ble -fnr. al‘l;a.::h.rn.a nt?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 863 TAMPINES STREET 83 #10-490

NO
SPOUSE

HIT BY FALLEN TREE / OTHER OBJECTS

CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO
ND
NO
3

MNAME:
GEMDER:

NAME:
GENDER:

YES

. GURPREET KAUR D/O JAGJIT SINGH
: FEMALE

: BABY
: FEMALE

TAMPINES NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 56 TAMPINES AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 529682 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5871599 - FAX NO: 65871629

NO

YES
NO
NO

Page 2 al 18
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Sketch Plan #2
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Police Report

19 O e oo R R

¢ POLICE FORCE APTROEOTITY 31
1of2
POLICE REPORT (MP299) Repor No. G/2018080272131
Palica Station Of Ongin
Tampines N.P.C
8 Tampines Averiue 4 SINGAPORE 529652
Tel No. 1800-5871999
Date/Time Report Made Vide Report No. Statian Diary No.
D2/08/2018 19,53 E/20180802/0113 34
Name Of Informant Address
AARNIN GIOVANNI AFT BLK 883 TAMPINES STREET B3 #10-400
y __SINGAPORE 520883 .
ID Type / ID Na. Contact No.
NRIC NO/ S81181457 HomalOffice Maobiie
81119145
Mationality {Email Addrass
SINGAPORE CITIZEN )
Occupation Sex Age of Birth Inau
PRIVATE BANKER Maia 36 25/06/1981 _ ISikh
InstitutionvSchool Mame Language
English
Date/Time Of Incident |Lacaﬁ-un Of Incidant
Q2/08/2018 10:40 122 ORANGE GROVE ROAD SHANGRI-LA HOTEL
IsiNGaPORE 258350
Brief details,

On 02/08/2018, | drove into (SLR71908) Shangri-La Hotel and there were a few securty pit stops. | went
through the screening point twice as | was searching for the car park. As | was about ta turn into the car
park. a crash barrier suddenly elevated and lifted the mid-portion of my vehicle My wife (Gurpreat Kaur
DiD Jagjit Eingh, 585115324} and 18-monlh old daughter were also inside the vehicle. We managed 1o
exit from the vehicle ourselves and we were not injured.

‘S_igfnaturﬂ ot D_l‘ﬁc&r Reca;dlng Tha Report | Signature Of 1n.tormant'

G/ Sgt 3 SOPHIA SIM SHI MEI ! I;-?f"

Signature OF lrtlarpretar:' BTy = Dmnrrm\:_-m__ e D e
Mot applicable 02/08/2018 19:53

Dfficar In-Charge Of Case; g N Classification Of Case:

TANGLIN POLICE DIVISION

ONG ZHIWEI

Contact No.: 83814887

Authentication Stamp

Page 15 of 18



Police Report

(g sesror: A B

POLICE FORCE s

FOLICE REPORT (NP259) CONTINUATION OF REPORT Report No. G/20180602/2131

Subsequently, the polica oMficers wha were already deployed at tha location came over and altended to
ihe scene. | was told by the officers that thers were CCTVs installed at the vicinity

There were damages underneath my vahicle which | am not able to assess the full extent of the
damages. and my vehicle's right skiting came off

| was given a police note by Investigation Officer 03 Zhiwei {Incident number: E/20180602/0113, Email-
Ong_Zhiwei@spl.gov.sg, Tel: 83914607 / 1800-3310000) of Tanglin Division HQ and advised to lodge a
polictrnporttﬂmqulm}tfmlrwmdaﬁmpurpma.

In addition, IDDhgZlmwufalsomentimmdmntha\ndﬂbulouldngﬁuﬂmmaﬂﬂlndbtmtmradthﬂ
the invoice can be forwardad to Kerk_Tack_Long@spf gov.sg for payment thereafier.

Eiﬂ“""t‘-‘rﬁ Of Officer Recording The Report Signature Of Informant:
G/ Sgt 3 SOPHIA SIM SHI ME| }

."_‘

M ,
Signature Of Interpreter DateTime:
Not applicable 02/08/2018 19:53

Officer In-C Of Caza:
TANGLIN POLICE DIVISION
ONG ZHIWEI

Contact No.- 83914897

Authentication Stamp

Classification Of Case.

Page 16 of 18



PRIORITY SERVICES

Insurance Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers

Tel: 62534822 Fax : 62963283

Block 779 Yishun Avenue 2 #01-1545 Singapore 760779

Messrs.  Gurpreet Kaur D/O Jagjit Singh Bill No. DN/TP/18/0099/MG

Block 863, #10-490
Tampines Street §3
Singapore 520863

22/06/2018

Survey Fee (S §):
Photographs (S §):
Transport (S $):
Resurvey (S $):
Site-Survey (58):

Services rendered including photographs and transport charges

Our reference - TP/O0O73/18
Insured

Policy / Cert. No.

Your Claim No. . Third Party Claim
Vehicle : : Mercedes Benz CLA 180 AMG (A) - SLR 7190 B
Dollars : : Four Hundred Fifty Eight Only

/ /
Checked b}’ for PRIORITY SERVICES

ﬂ/ E. & O.E.

(S $) 458.00

Only our official receipt will be recognised for payment made on this account




PRIORITY

SERVICES

Insurance Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers
Block 779 Yishun Avenue 2 #01-1545 Singapore 760779
Tel : 62934822 Fax : 62963283

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

Report No.

TP/0073/18

To : Gurpreet Kaur D/O Jagjit Singh

Block 863, #10-490
Tampines Street 83
Singapore 520863

PARTICULARS OF DAMAGED VEHICLE

Date of Report

Date of Request

Report requested by

Date of Accident
Date of Inspection
Claim No.

: 22 June 18

: Tlune 18
. Gurpreet Kaur D/O Jagjit
" Singh

: 2 June 18
: 7 June 18
: Third Party Claim

Registration Plate No : SLR 7190 B Odometer Reading : 9,688 km
Make : Mercedes Benz Carrying Capacity : 4

Model : CLA 180 AMG (A) Radio / Cassette /CD : Yes

Year of Manufacture : 2017 Air-Conditioner : Yes
Colour : Metallic Black Wing Mirror : Yes
Engine Capacity : 1,595 e Clock : Yes
Engine No -- Seat Belts : Yes
Chassis / Frame No : WDDI173422N496929 Others ¢ Nil

TYRE CONDITION

Front Left . 9mm Front Right . 9mm
Make : Continental Make : Continental
Rear Left : 9mm Rear Right : 9mm
Make : Continental Make : Continental
Spare Road Wheels Type : Alloy
(The above represents the approximate remaining life of tyre treads)

Jack & Tools : Intact Spare Tyre : No

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION OF DAMAGED VEHICLE (Static tests only)

General Body Work Good

Paint Work Good
Handbrake Serviceable
Footbrake Serviceable
Steering 1 Serviceable
Apparent engine modification : Nil

This report is confidential and is given for the use of clients and their agents and any disclosure or publication of it or parts

thereaf shall be the responsibility of such person and no liability shall be attached to us therefore.

Page 1



ASSESSMENT

Hepairer’s Estimate (5 5)

Our Recommendation (S $)

Spare Parts 5,615.86 5,385.34
Labour Charges 2,350.00 bpo - H200:00
Paint Work 1,000.00 oo gy 290:06
Towing Charges 0.00 0.00
Others 0.00 (.00
Totals 8.965.80 6,83534
Reduction (S §) 2,130.52
Recommended Reserve (S §) 6,835.34
Estimated Normal Period of Repairs 5 working days
CONTRIBUTIONS BY INSURED
Excess (S §)
Others
-DE_:.-' alLEy 'H- Kepa Z{—%‘ Gla"l!i_,.
TGlm,
ab|12] g

Page 2



GENERAL REMARKS WITHOUT PREJUDICE Continuation Sheet

The Assignment

The survey was conducted at MG Solution Pte Ltd, 23, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, (South Wing) #02-03, Singapore
415933.

Point of Impact

At the front underside, stretching towards the rear.

Damages

" The front bumper under cover, engine under cover, tront side undercarriage covers, RH side skirt, rear RH wheel

cowling, exhaust silencer, etc.

Other parts were also found damaged. (see schedule for details)

Adjustment / Recommendation

We have inspected thoroughly each and every item on the repairer’s estimate against the actual damages found
on the vehicle and we list the breakdown of our findings and our recommendation as per schedule attached.

Our adjusted amount for the cost of repairs is $6,835.34
Conclusion

The repairer has agreed to undertake repairs at our adjusted amount of $6,835.34 corresponding to labour
charges, spray painting and replacement of parts.

We now revert to you for your decision on repairs.

Very truly yours
ORITY SERVICES

AN

MY S. T. LEEAMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-AUS, MSAAA LAV NG
otor Appraiser Mﬂ?’ iser
.
i

Encl. Photographs of the damaged vehicle taken by us during inspectiﬂwf/



Vehicle No : SLR 7190 B Mercedes Benz CLA 180 AMG (A)

Workshop : MG Solution Pte Ltd

TP/B073/18

Replacement of Parts Condition Repairer's | Dist.% Our Dist.%
Estimate Recommendation
(SS) (S$)
T'o Supply :
Lpe. Front bumper under cover Cracked 280.00 10 280.00 m‘;‘v’]ﬂ
Ipc. Engine under cover Cracked 385.20 10 385.20]a1/10
Ipes: Front undercarriage covers R/L 1y Cracked 490.60 10 237- 34 490:60 m,/lﬂ
Ipe. Side skirt RH Broken / Dislodged / Missing 1,306.50 10 1,306.50( 4/ r:flﬂ'
I pe. Side skirt rubber stopper Broken / Dislodged / Missing 85.00 10 85.00) 5/ 10
lpe. Rear wheel cowling RH Cracked 235.10 10 235.10|gpv 10
Lpe. Exhaust pipe Dented 2,680.20 10| 1#99, g0 2:680:28|pp/ 10
2pes. Exhaust pipe connectors Necessary 360.00 10 360.00{VELy10
Ir  Exhaust pipe insulator . Dented / Repair 222.80 §] - 10
Sub-Total & 6,045.40 5,822.60
lotal Discount :- 64,54 582.26
5,440.86 5,240.34

special Nett Items :-
lset. Bumper under cover clips Necessary 30.00 3C.00[iNEC /
lset. Engine under cover clips Necessary 25.00 25.000)
'sets. Undercarraige under cover clips Necessary 60.00 60.00\ e/
lset, Side skirt clips Not Necessary 30.00 -
set, Rear wheel cowling elips Necessary 30.00 30.004.
lotal For Parts :- 5,615.56 5,385.34
;_- ur Charges :
>.;mr:i beating, removing & replacing | 1,000.00 U00-3.608:
IAITS.
temove & refix rear exhaust pipe. 550.00 (25600
abour for cuiting & replacing exhaust 200 L )
ipe reconnection, 40000 040
Ipru}' Painting :
pray painting to affected areas. 1,000.00 000-p0 256-60
rrand Total :- 8.963.586 6,835.34

E‘r;E}'ed By : Lawrence Ng



Auto
Consultants

Pte Led Company Registration No. 193607 196R

STUBTAVE 1, #01/02-15 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: AEMD/105/009/2018/173 Date: 28% December 2018

Our Ret: CS1/SPF18022884/Bths2

M/s Automotive Engineering & MGT Division
Accident Claim Section

{Spore Police Force)

| Mount Pleasant Road

Blk 8 Old Police Academy
Singapore 298333

( The Motor Claims Department)

Attn: Frsnkie Thay
Dear Sir / Madam,

EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO:
SLR 7190B INSURED VEHICLE: PUBLIC LIABILITY ACCIDENT DATE: 02/06/2018

We thank you for your instruction on 20/12/2018.
We acknowledge receipt of the following documents;-
a) Automobile Inspection Report of SLR 71908 from M/s Priority Services.

b) Singapore Accident Statement of Vehicle SLR 7190B.
¢} Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SLR 7190B.

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have
the following comments:-

. Information Recorded: -

Registration Number :SLR 7190B

Make & Model : Mercedes Benz CLA 180 AMG (A)
Year of Registration 12017

Chassis Number : WDD1173422N496929

Engine Capacity $ 1595 ce

2. We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about __ 4 (Four) working days
to complete.

3. We hereby provide our recommendations on the cost of repair to the damaged vehicle as stated
in the following page.



'Y Vel V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
= mm m 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No; 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R Page No. 1ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 7190B
) e Estimate Qur Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wo rlmhnp?gj} {':i]
BEPLACEMEMNT QOF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER cuT 280.00 280.00
1|ENGINE UNDER COVER CuT 38520 38520
2|FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE COVERS RIL CRACKED 1PC 490,60 237.34
ONLY
1|SIDE SKIRT RH MISSING 1,306.50 1,306.50
1|SIDE SKIRT RUBBER STOPPER MISSING 85.00 85.00
1|REAR WHEEL COWLING RH CRACKED 235.10 23510
1|EXHAUST PIPE DENTED 2,680.20 1,890.00
2|EXHAUST PIPE CONNECTORS NECESSARY 36000 360.00
1|EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR TO REPAIR SEE 222 80 '
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -604 54 47792
5,.440.86 4,301.22
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|SET ENGINE UNDER COVER GLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 25,00 25.00
2|SETS UNDERCARRIAGE UNDER COVER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00
1|SET SIDE SKIRT CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30,00 2
1|SET REAR WHEEL COWLING CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
175.00 145,00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING, REMOVING & REPLACING PARTS. 1,000.00 400.00
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST PIPE
INSULATOR.
REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE. } 550.00 200.00
LABOUR TO CUTTING & REPLACING EXHAUST PIPE 800.00 .
RECONNECTION. }
SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREAS. 1,000.00 200,00
3,350.00 800.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,965.86 5,246.22
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 5,245.22'

Report Ref No. CS1/SPF18022884/Btbs2



- - wm & .
d.JE BA B
-
Page No.:2 of 2
Report Ref No. C51/5PF18022884/Btbs2
THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF $5,000.00 - $6,000.00

LIM TEOW GUAN K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Asst, Automotive Assessor BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

MECLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made sabely for the wss and benefd of the Cllent named on the front page of this Report.




